
Local

Freight Manifest

Costa's Kebab House, 84 Waitakere Street

Mountain View Restaurant, 20 Reed Street

PowerHouse Cafe, 18  Ribble Street

Seashore Steakhouse, 34 Itchen Street

685214

000005

000002

000006

Phone:                     

  20.00

  10.00

  16.85

  20.00

A signature is required for Proof of Delivery.

SignatureWeightPiecesNumber

1Page 01/10/2012 to 31/10/2012Sales dated:

Packing Date:

Peters Delicatessen Ltd

Thankyou for your order.

Delivery Address
Invoice
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20/11/2012

03 434 8780 (Ext5)

Delivery Run:

Oamaru

Oamaru

Oamaru

Oamaru


