Peters Delicatessen Ltd

Phone: 03 434 8780 (Ext5)



Freight Manifest

Delivery Run: Local

Packing Date: 20/11/2012

Sales dated: 01/10/2012 to 31/10/2012 Page 1

Delivery Address		Invoice Number	Pieces	Weight	Signature
Costa's Kebab House, 84 Waitakere Street	Oamaru	685214	5	20.00	
Mountain View Restaurant, 20 Reed Street	Oamaru	000005	5	10.00	
PowerHouse Cafe, 18 Ribble Street	Oamaru	000002	3	16.85	
Seashore Steakhouse, 34 Itchen Street	Oamaru	000006	10	20.00	

A signature is required for Proof of Delivery.

Thankyou for your order.